TEXAS CITY HIGH SCHOOL GOLF SCHEDULE – 2016-17
VARSITY BOYS
DATE




COURSE



HOST

Mon-Tue. Sept. 26-27


Moody Gardens GC – Ryder Cup Dual
Ball High
Fri-Sat. Oct. 21-22



Battleground GC



Deer Park

Wed. Nov. 9



Moody Gardens



Ball High

Mon-Tue. Jan. 16-17


Bay Oaks CC / Timber Creek GC

Clear Springs

Mon. Feb. 6



Bay Oaks CC



Clear Lake

Wed. Feb. 22



Moody Gardens GC


Ball High

Mon. Feb. 27



Battleground GC



District Preview

Thu. March 9



Battleground GC



Deer Park
------------------------------------------------------ DISTRICT 23-5A MEET ---------------------------------------------------------------------

Mon.-Tue. April 10-11


Battleground GC



Manvel
------------------------------------------------------ REGIONAL MEET -----------------------------------------------------------------------------

Mon-Thu. April 24-27


River Ridge GC - Sealy


Magnolia ISD
------------------------------------------------------ STATE MEET -----------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Mon-Tue. May 22-23


TBA - Austin



UIL
VARSITY GIRLS
DATE




COURSE



HOST

Tue. Oct. 25



Clear Creek GC



Pasadena Dobie
Tue. Nov. 1



South Shore Harbour CC


Clear Creek

Wed. Nov. 16



Moody Gardens GC


Ball High

Mon. Jan. 30



Timber Creek GC



Clear Brook

Mon. Feb. 13



The Wilderness GC


Brazoswood

Wed. Feb. 22



Moody Gardens GC


Ball High

Mon. Feb. 27



Battleground GC



Ball High
------------------------------------------------------- DISTRICT 23-5A MEET --------------------------------------------------------------------

Mon-Tue. April 3-4



Battleground GC



Ball High
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Mon-Thu. April 24-27


River Ridge GC - Sealy


Magnolia ISD
-------------------------------------------------------  STATE MEET ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Mon-Tue. May 15-16


TBA - Austin



UIL

JUNIOR VARSITY & FRESHMAN BOYS
DATE




COURSE



HOST

Mon. Oct. 24



Moody Gardens GC


Ball High
Thu. Nov. 10



Battleground GC



Deer Park

Mon. Nov. 28



Timber Creek GC



Clear Lake

Mon. Jan. 30



Bay Oaks GC



Clear Lake

Tue. Feb. 14



Clear Creek GC



Dawson

Mon. March 6



Sienna Plantation CC


F.B. Clements

Mon. March 20



Moody Gardens GC


Ball High

------------------------------------------------------- DISTRICT 23-5A MEET --------------------------------------------------------------------

Mon-Tue. April 10-11


Battleground GC



Manvel
JUNIOR VARSITY GIRLS
DATE




COURSE



HOST

Mon. Oct. 24



Moody Gardens GC


Ball High
Tue. Nov. 1



South Shore Harbour CC


Clear Creek

Mon. Nov. 7



Timber Creek GC



Clear Brook

Tue. Jan. 24



Magnolia Creek GC


Clear Springs

Mon. Feb. 6



Moody Gardens GC


Ball High

Mon. Feb. 27



Battleground GC



Ball High
------------------------------------------------------- DISTRICT 23-5A MEET --------------------------------------------------------------------

Mon-Tue. April 3-4



Battleground GC



Ball High
Head Boy’s Coach:  Brent Southworth                                                     Head Girl’s Coach:  Mark Cooper
Updated:  9/29/16
